AGENDA

ENSREG Seminar, Vienna

Wednesday, November 2", 2011

19.00-21.00 h WELCOME RECEPTION
Get-Together at Arcotel Kaiserwasser, Wagramer Str. 8, 1220 Vienna
http://www.arcotelhotels.com/en/kaiserwasser_hotel vienna

Thursday, November 3", 2011

9.00h Registration and coffee, Tech Lounge 19.3 + 19.4
Tech Gate Vienna, Donau-City-Str. 1, 1220 Vienna
http://www.techgate.at/en/home/ (just opposite Arcotel Kaiserwasser)

9.30 h Welcome and introduction

10.00 - 12.00 h Session 1

12.00-13.30 h Lunch

13.30-15.30 h Session 2

15.30 - 16.00 h Coffee break

16.00 - 18.00 h Session 3



Friday, November 4™, 2011

8.30-10.30 h

10.30-11.00 h

11.00-13.00 h

(13.00 h

Session 4

Coffee break

Panel discussion and conclusions

Lunch)



